EAST D AVENUE
e ———

494.76"

SOLD

494 .95'

Lot F

495.08'

Lot E

495.21"

Lot D

495.35"

Lot C

495.47°

Lot B

495.24"

SOLD

495.00°

402.80

230.00"

230.00

230.00"
230.00

230.00"

230.00"

23000

2.61 Acre lot

5 lots available
Lots 'B,C,D,E,F’'

NORTH WESTNEDGE AVENUE
23000

230.00
225.69'

230.00'
230.00'

$65,000

BYOB - Bring Your Own Builder! Prime buildable lot in a great location close to * Lot
the Nature Center and downtown Kalamazoo with close proximity to US 131 * Land
(45 minutes to GR). This lot is just over 2.6 acres and may be suitable for a
walk out basement. Electric is available at street. Additional lots available [...]

e Active

Basics

Category: Land Type: Lot

Status: Active
Call us now PN
Phone: (231)730-8781 Tucker
Email:  tuckerbennerteam@gmail.com Benner

Realty LLC

Address: 2747 Lakeshore Drive, Twin Lake, Ml 49457



